ROUND OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

ALBAIDA

20/21 APRIL 2024

SM Legends Legends - Race 2
Sorted by position Laptimes mgmt/h;hg
Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp
Po.1 - #202 VORLICEKP. - Honda Po.3 - #234 MURRAYS. - Honda Po.5 - #7 DUNCANJ. - KTM
1 1:04.204 37.153 27.051 12:14:35.208 1 1:04.733 37.513 27.220 12:14:36.622 1 1:07.620 39.351 28.269 12:14:39.428
2 1:02.242 35.653 26.589 12:15:37.450 2 1:02.953 35.678 27.275 12:15:39.575 2 1:05.605 37.280 28.325 12:15:45.033
3  1:02.101 35.573 26.528 12:16:39.551 3  1:02.886 27.270 12:16:42.461 3 1:05.000 37.019 27.981 12:16:50.033
4 1:02.020 35.365 26.655 12:17:41.571 4 1:03.300 35.802 27.498 12:17:45.761 4 1:03.660 36.665 26.995 12:17:53.693
5 26.525 12:18:43.226 5 1:03.827 35.945 27.882 12:18:49.588 5 1:03.564 36.411 27.153 12:18:57.257
6 1:01.787 35.342 12:19:45.013 6 1:03.784 36.142 27.642 12:19:53.372 6 1:03.472 36.452 27.020 12:20:00.729
7 1:02.275 35.647 26.628 12:20:47.288 7 1:03.708 36.339 27.369 12:20:57.080 7 1:03.423 36.498 12:21:04.152
8 1:02.765 36.032 26.733 12:21:50.053 8 1:04.046 36.342 27.704 12:22:01.126 8 1:03.687 36.581 27.106 12:22:07.839
9 1:02.636 35.831 26.805 12:22:52.689 9 1:03.763 36.069 27.694 12:23:04.889 9 26.971 12:23:11.131
10 1:03.207 35.945 27.262 12:23:55.896 10 1:03.965 36.471 27.494 12:24:08.854 10 1:04.184 36.987 27.197 12:24:15.315
11  1:02.276 35.591 26.685 12:24:58.172 11  1:03.207 35.978 27.229 12:25:12.061 11  1:04.113 36.605 27.508 12:25:19.428
12 1:03.543 36.344 27.199 12:26:01.715 12 35.731 12:26:14.938 12 1:04.087 36.904 27.183 12:26:23.515
13 1:03.100 36.188 26.912 12:27:04.815 13 1:03.451 35.964 27.487 12:27:18.389 13 1:04.635 36.848 27.787 12:27:28.150
14 1:04.263 36.804 27.459 12:28:09.078 14 1:04.349 36.228 28.121 12:28:22.738 14 1:05.075 37.404 27.671 12:28:33.225
Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:01:575 Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:02:762 Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:03:246
Po.2 - #33 SMITHJ. - KTM Po.4 - #12 SOLIKM. - Honda Po.6 - #77 SILVERIO M. - Honda
1 1:04.725 37.610 27.115 12:14:35.858 1 1:06.390 38.573 27.817 12:14:37.718 1 1:07.381 38.963 28.418 12:14:39.104
2 1:02.519 35.549 26.970 12:15:38.377 2 1:03.366 27.703 12:15:41.084 2 1:05.674 37.115 28.559 12:15:44.778
3 35.359 12:16:40.595 3  1:03.608 35.874 27.734 12:16:44.692 3 1:04.993 36.768 28.225 12:16:49.771
4 1:02.533 27.213 12:17:43.128 4 1:03.612 35.962 27.650 12:17:48.304 4 1:05.863 37.434 28.429 12:17:55.634
5 1:03.217 35.669 27.548 12:18:46.345 5 1:03.758 35.913 27.845 12:18:52.062 5 1:05.038 36.853 28.185 12:19:00.672
6 1:03.795 36.219 27.576 12:19:50.140 6 1:04.131 36.298 27.833 12:19:56.193 6 1:04.789 36.586 28.203 12:20:05.461
7 1:03.999 36.231 27.768 12:20:54.139 7 1:03.402 35.916 27.486 12:20:59.595 7 1:04.906 36.727 28.179 12:21:10.367
8 1:03.652 36.276 27.376 12:21:57.791 8 1:03.195 35.693 27.502 12:22:02.790 8 1:04.133 27.728 12:22:14.500
9 1:03.241 36.033 27.208 12:23:01.032 9 35.827 12:23:05.911 9 36.465 12:23:18.271
10 1:03.517 36.069 27.448 12:24:04.549 10 1:03.792 36.121 27.671 12:24:09.703 10 1:04.968 37.112 27.856 12:24:23.239
11  1:03.386 35.829 27.557 12:25:07.935 11  1:03.338 35.948 27.390 12:25:13.041 11  1:04.347 36.828 27.519 12:25:27.586
12 1:03.620 36.269 27.351 12:26:11.555 12 1:03.770 36.137 27.633 12:26:16.811 12 1:04.468 36.736 27.732 12:26:32.054
13 1:03.457 36.044 27.413 12:27:15.012 13 1:04.174 36.466 27.708 12:27:20.985 13 1:04.453 36.623 27.830 12:27:36.507
14 1:03.722 36.098 27.624 12:28:18.734 14 1:05.837 37.050 28.787 12:28:26.822 14 1:04.420 36.437 27.983 12:28:40.927
Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:02:179 Ideal Laptime:  1:02:957 Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:03:711
Fastest lap: 1:01.655 Fastest Sec.1: 35.130 Fastest Sec.2: 26.445
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ROUND OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

20/21 APRIL 2024

ALBAIDA

SM Legends Legends - Race 2
Sorted by position Laptimes mgml'/hllhg
Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp
Po.7 - #74 MARTINEZA. - Yamaha Po.9 - #42 HOLMES O. - KTM
1 1:08.406 40.011 28.395 12:14:40.493 1 1:10.177 41.164 29.013 12:14:42.658
2 1:05.493 37.304 28.189 12:15:45.986 2 1:07.248 38.672 28.576 12:15:49.906
3  1:05.326 36.994 28.332 12:16:51.312 3  1:06.125 37.990 28.135 12:16:56.031
4 1:05.094 36.680 28.414 12:17:56.406 4 1:06.398 38.262 28.136 12:18:02.429
5 1:04.927 36.789 28.138 12:19:01.333 5 1:06.731 38.129 28.602 12:19:09.160
6 1:04.751 36.637 28.114 12:20:06.084 6 1:06.531 38.133 28.398 12:20:15.691
7 1:05.058 36.742 28.316 12:21:11.142 7 1:06.007 28.382 12:21:21.698
8 1:04.726 28.349 12:22:15.868 8 1:06.673 38.090 28.583 12:22:28.371
9 36.717 12:23:20.148 9 1:06.641 38.171 28.470 12:23:35.012
10 1:04.776 36.780 27.996 12:24:24.924 10 37.695 28.225 12:24:40.932
11 1:04.771 36.953 27.818 12:25:29.695 11  1:07.473 38.863 28.610 12:25:48.405
12 1:04.595 36.773 27.822 12:26:34.290 12 1:06.786 38.551 28.235 12:26:55.191
13 1:05.146 36.946 28.200 12:27:39.436 13 1:06.348 38.258 12:28:01.539
14 1:05.212 37.079 28.133 12:28:44.648 14 1:06.798 38.320 28.478 12:29:08.337
Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:03:940 Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:05:715
Po.8 - #2 MEZARD S. - Husqvarna
1 1:08.678 40.246 28.432 12:14:41.002
2 1:05.752 37.490 28.262 12:15:46.754
3 1:05.311 36.904 28.407 12:16:52.065
4 1:05.010 36.836 28.174 12:17:57.075
5 1:05.194 37.517 27.677 12:19:02.269
6 1:04.935 37.192 27.743 12:20:07.204
7 1:04.882 37.055 27.827 12:21:12.086
8 1:04.667 27.920 12:22:16.753
9 1:04.567 36.873 27.694 12:23:21.320
10 36.813 27.694 12:24:25.827
11  1:04.892 37.074 27.818 12:25:30.719
12 1:05.222 37.399 27.823 12:26:35.941
13 1:04.591 37.032 12:27:40.532
14  1:04.863 36.920 27.943 12:28:45.395
Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:04:306
Fastest lap: 1:01.655 Fastest Sec.1: 35.130 Fastest Sec.2: 26.445
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/’W/ ROUND OF COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
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SM Legends Legends - Race 2
Sorted by position Laptimes magmbiming
Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestamp

Fastest lap: 1:01.655 Fastest Sec.1: 35.130 Fastest Sec.2: 26.445
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